
2011 Recreation Commission Meeting Dates 

 

 

All meetings will start at 7:00pm, Salem Town Hall, Conference Room 2 

 

 

Tuesday January 18 

 

Monday February 28 

 

Monday March 21 

 

Monday April 18 

 

Monday May 16 

 

Monday June 20 

 

Monday July 18 

 

Monday August 15 

 

Monday September 19 

 

Monday October 17 

 

Monday November 21 

 

Monday December 12 

 

Tuesday January  17, 2012 

 

Tuesday February 21, 2012 


